
1º Condutor Lic Nº

Hélder Henriques Bexiga Lucas

Jorge Almeida 5525

Fernando Pereira 1137

Eduardo Pereira 2302

Madalena Duarte 333

Jorge Alexandre Ciano Fernandes

Rúben André Carvalho Alves

Luís Miguel Matos Dos Santos 4260

João Fernandes 1233

Tiago Vitorino Rodrigues

Igor Costa Carvalhal

Mário Rodrigues 636

Pedro Lança 1169

Henrique Ferreira 2372

Diogo Miguel da Silva Antunes

Diamantino Aurélio Pereira Quentro

Oscar Rosmaninho 3470

António Albuquerque 1191

Rui Barradas 3913

Jorge Vicente 1739

Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 3040

Rogério Espírito Santo 2082

Sérgio Jorge Ferreira Viana

Ricardo Jorge Gonçalves Almeida

Miguel Antunes 736

 António Daniel da Silva Simões

Marco Agra 5441

Cristiano Santos 1103

Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues

José Manuel Santos Carneiro

Ricardo Jorge da Silva Simões

David Alexandre Vicente Ferreira

Luís Filipe Cardoso Maria

Paulo Trindade 444

Jorge Manuel Cardoso Arvana

Eduardo José Dias Neves

Nuno Miguel Freire Fontinha

Miguel Palos 4887

Ricardo Alexandre da Silva Pimenta

Rui Filipe Almeida Claro

João Nunes 2056

António Nunes 3851

A Comissão Organizadora 05/05/2022

Slalom Sobral Abelheira

Perícia/Slalom

8 de maio de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

01 Hélder Henriques Bexiga Lucas Fiat Uno A

02 Jorge Almeida 5525 Fiat Uno A

03 Fernando Pereira 1137 Fiat Cinquecento A

04 Eduardo Pereira 2302 Fiat 127 7246 A

05 Madalena Duarte 333 Fiat Uno B

06 Jorge Alexandre Ciano Fernandes Suzuki Swift B

07 Rúben André Carvalho Alves Peugeot 106 C

08 Luís Miguel Matos Dos Santos 4260 Peugeot 106 C

09 João Fernandes 1233 Peugeot 205 C

10 Tiago Vitorino Rodrigues Citroen Saxo C

11 Igor Costa Carvalhal Citroen Saxo C

12 Mário Rodrigues 636 CITROEN SAXO 8242 C

13 Pedro Lança 1169 Citroen Saxo C

14 Henrique Ferreira 2372 Peugeot 106 C

15 Diogo Miguel da Silva Antunes Renault 19 D

16 Diamantino Aurélio Pereira Quentro Renault 19 D

17 Oscar Rosmaninho 3470 Opel Kadett GSI D

18 António Albuquerque 1191 Fiat Punto D

19 Rui Barradas 3913 Ford Focus D

20 Jorge Vicente 1739 Renault Clio D

21 Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 3040 BMW 318 E

22 Rogério Espírito Santo 2082 BMW 325i E

23 Sérgio Jorge Ferreira Viana BMW 325i E

24 Ricardo Jorge Gonçalves Almeida BMW 325i E

25 Miguel Antunes 736 FIAT STILO 8320 E

26 António Daniel da Silva Simões Seat Ibiza F

27 Marco Agra 5441 Subaru Forester F

28 Cristiano Santos 1103 Volkswagen Corrado G60 F

29 Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues Volkswagen Polo F

30 José Manuel Santos Carneiro Volkswagen Golf III T2

31 Ricardo Jorge da Silva Simões Volkswagen Golf GTI T2

32 David Alexandre Vicente Ferreira Citroen AX GTI T2

33 Luís Filipe Cardoso Maria Peugeot 309 T2

34 Paulo Trindade 444 BMW 325i (E36) 8945 T2

35 Jorge Manuel Cardoso Arvana BMW 325ix T2

36 Eduardo José Dias Neves Toyota Corolla T2

37 Nuno Miguel Freire Fontinha Peugeot 205 T2

38 Miguel Palos 4887 Renault 11 Turbo T2

39 Ricardo Alexandre da Silva Pimenta Kartcross Kartcross K

41 João Nunes 2056 Semog Kartcross K

40 Rui Filipe Almeida Claro PRM Fun Boost K

Total Inscritos: 42

42 António Nunes 3851 Semog Kartcross K


